

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P. (S) No. 2538 of 2018

CORAM: - HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMBUJ NATH

For the Petitioner : M/s. A. Allam, Sr. Advocate
: M/s. Sushmita Kumari. Advocate
For the Respondents : M/s. Nipun Bakshi, Advocate

17/23.09.2024

As prayed for, put up this case after four weeks.

(Ambuj Nath, J.)

Saurabh

Uploaded